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ASFA SILK DIGITAL PRINT WITH HAND WORK

DESIGN NO

1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066

TOTAL Pcs: 6

PRODUCT NAME

EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE

TOTAL AMT.: 10170/-

TOP: ASFA SILK BOTTOM: COTTON SATIN
DUP.: BEMBERG CHIFFON

www.omtex.in

PRICE

1695/-
1695/-
1695/-
1695/-
1695/-
1695/-



PRODUCT NAME

EVE

DESIGN NO.
1061 TO 1066

ASFA SILK DIGITAL PRINT WITH
HAND WORK

TOP:
ASFA SILK

BOTTOM:
COTTON SATIN

DUPATTA:
BEMBERG CHIFFON
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